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Nom / prénom

MENGUY, Jean
POITOUX, Bruno
GOMBERT, Philippe
CRESCENT, Arnaud
GEBERT, Benoit
MORELLE, Catherine
NGUYEN, Duc

PIQUET, Christophe
PERON, Jean-Louis
CARON, Julien
MANETTO, Christophe
GHAZERIAN, Christophe
LABAUDE, Pascal
CHAREYRE, Didier
NINARD, Maxime
GOUTTE-FANGEAS, Catherine
DEBORD, Alain
PEBARTHE, Thomas
BOUJON, Jean-Christophe
BRUSSON, Jean-Luc
PERON, Sylvie

LIMOUX, Benjamin

Liste des résultats

Challenge des 36 Communes -

GOLF&TENNIS DES HARAS DE JARDY - 27.05.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
CURVIASWING
VERRIERES LE BUISSON
LA GARENNE-COLOMBES
VILLACOUBLAY

AGJSEP PARIS
CURVIASWING

PARIS COUNTRY
CLUB92CMCAS
COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
ENERGIE GOLF 95

LA GARENNE-COLOMBES
BETHEMONT

LA GARENNE-COLOMBES
LA GARENNE-COLOMBES
AIX LES BAINS

PUTEAUX

PUTEAUX

CURVIASWING

PUTEAUX

CURVIASWING

COUDRAY MONTCEAUX
CURVIASWING

ffgolf”

Index
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13,2
54
17,9
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30,4
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27,7
18,5
30,4
21,1
18,2

BANQUE
F’ALATINEQ

L'Art d'étre Banquier
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Total
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